



सिंडिकेट बैंक
Syndicate Bank

भारत सरकार का उपक्रम A Govt. of India Undertaking
www.syndicatebank.in

शाखा का नाम और पता

Name & Address of the Branch:

TUMKUR SRI SIDDHARTHA MEDICAL COLLEGE

SRI SIDDHARTH MEDICAL COLLEGE

AGALKOTE PO

TUMKUR ,

572101

MICR No:

टेलीफोन सं/Tel. No:

फैक्स/Fax:

ई-मेल/E-mail:

IFSC No:

SYNB0002009

Business Hours

नाम
Name

M/s MILANA, SSDC ALUMNI ASSOCIATION

पता
Address

SRI SIDDHARTHA DENTAL COLLEGE

AGALAKOTE

TUMKUR

TUMKUR ,

572107

जन्म तिथि
Date of Birth

01/01/1800

पैन
PAN

खाता सं.
A/c No.

20092010011367

Customer ID :

37367487

201/11367

खाता खोलने की तिथि
Account Opened on

22/10/2012

नामांकन की पंजीकरण संख्या और दिनांक
Nomination Registration No. & Date

पास-बुक निर्गम तिथि

31/10/2012

Date of Issue of Pass Book



Authorised Signatory

खाता सं/A/c No.

तारीख Date	20092010011987 Particulars	चेक सं Cheque No.	आहरित रकम Withdrawals	जमा Deposits	शेष Balance
	Balance B/F				986196.98
05/09/2019	CASH DEPOSIT	0		6000.00	992196.98
09/09/2019	CASH DEPOSIT	0		2000.00	994196.98
12/09/2019	CASH DEPOSIT	0		2000.00	996196.98
18/09/2019	CASH DEP SMC-TUMKUR			4000.00	1000196.98
24/09/2019	CASH DEP SMC-TUMKUR			2000.00	1002196.98
27/09/2019	CASH DEP SMC-TUMKUR			4000.00	1006196.98
01/10/2019	SMS CHARGES		15.00		1006181.98
01/10/2019	CASA CREDIT INTEREST CAPI TALIZED			8245.55	1014427.53
03/10/2019	CASH DEP SMC-TUMKUR			2000.00	1016427.53
09/10/2019	CASH DEP SMC-TUMKUR			4000.00	1020427.53
14/10/2019	CASH DEP SMC-TUMKUR			2000.00	1022427.53
16/10/2019	CASH DEP SMC-TUMKUR			2000.00	1024427.53
18/10/2019	CASH DEP SMC-TUMKUR			2000.00	1026427.53
02/11/2019	CASH DEP SMC-TUMKUR			2000.00	1028427.53
18/11/2019	CASH DEP SMC-TUMKUR			2000.00	1030427.53
31/12/2019	CASH DEP SMC-TUMKUR			2000.00	1032427.53
01/01/2020	CASA CREDIT INTEREST CAPI TALIZED			8415.75	1040843.28
15/02/2020	CASH DEP SMC-TUMKUR			4000.00	1044843.28
26/02/2020	CASH DEP SMC-TUMKUR			2000.00	1046843.28